Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Product # Type  Date
Project Name
Project Location  Prepared By
Construction
 Housing and lens frame are constructed from heavy-duty low

time without prior notice.
Capella™ 1 RGBW
Ordering Guide
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Model Number LED Power (Watts)
Light Beam
Distribution (FWHM)
Input voltage (VAC) Lighting Controls Accessories
CAP1C 50 ‐ 50 W
D10 ‐ 10° Narrow
Beam
U ‐ 120V‐277V
DMX ‐ DMX Dimming
Interface  Only
SV ‐ Standard Visor
24 ‐ 24 W
D25 ‐ 25° Medium
Beam
V ‐ Visor
D35 ‐ 35° Wide
Beam
H ‐ Hood
ELH ‐ 35° x 10°
El l iptica l  Horizonta l
Beam
CL ‐ Cross  Louver
ELV ‐ 10° x 35°
El l iptica l  Vertica l
Beam
CR ‐ Concentric Ring
Louver
LSL ‐ Linear Spread
Lens
SDL ‐ Softening
Diffuse  Lens
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true